ST

CAPRI/ZEPHYR 52"/54"

12' 18'

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION CODE QUANTITY ARTICLE DESCRIPTION CODE QUANTITY
A Wall of 11.59m (38-0 1/4") 1 A Wall of 17.08m (56'-0 1/4") 1
B Bag of screws & nuts 1/4-20 (wall) 850229 1 B Bag of screws & nuts 1/4-20 (wall) 850229 1
C Uprights 52"/54" 7720MK52R4/7720MK54R4 10 C Uprights 52"/54" 7720MK52R4/7720MK54R4 12
D Seat Cap 8773LXRB/8774LXRB 10 D Seat Cap 8773LXRB/8774LXRB 12

— :
£ xtension Cap 8776LXR 10 £ Extension Cap 8776LXR 12
(combo plate) (combo plate)
F Foot Collar/Combo 7FCCOMBOLXR 10 F Foot Collar/Combo 7FCCOMBOLXR 12
G Ledge 881012RML 10 G Ledge 881014RML 12
H Top Track R20036 10 H Top Track R2001533 12
| Bottom Track R20136 10 | Bottom Track R2011533 12
J Bag of 50 screws #14 x 1" 8501RS50 0 J Bag of 50 screws #14 x 1" 8501RS50 2
J Bag of 60screws #14x 1" 8501RS60 1 J Bag of 60 screws #14 x 1" 8501RS60 0
15" 21"

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION CODE QUANTITY ARTICLE DESCRIPTION CODE QUANTITY
A Wall of 14.38m (47-2 1/4") 1 A Wall of 20.03m (65'-8 9/16") 1
B Bag of screws & nuts 1/4-20 (wall) 850229 1 B Bag of screws & nuts 1/4-20 (wall) 850229 1
C Uprights 52"/54" 7720MK52R4/7720MK54R4 10 C Uprights 52"/54" 7720MK52R4/7720MK54R4 14
D Seat Cap 8773LXRB/8774LXRB 10 D Seat Cap 8773LXRB/8774LXRB 14

Extension C i
£ xtension Cap 8776LXR 10 £ Extension Cap 3776LXR 14
(combo plate) (combo plate)
F Foot Collar/Combo 7FCCOMBOLXR 10 F Foot Collar/Combo 7FCCOMBOLXR 14
G Ledge 881014RML 10 G Ledge 881014RML 14
H Top Track R2001533 10 H Top Track R2001533 14
| Bottom Track R2011533 10 | Bottom Track R2011533 14
J Bag of 50 screws #14 x 1" 8501RS50 0 J Bag of 50 screws #14 x 1" 8501RS50 2
J Bag of 60 screws #14 x 1" 8501RS60 | J Bag of 60 screws #14 x 1" 8501RS60 0




91

CAPRI/ZEPHYR 52"/54"

24' 30'

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION CODE QUANTITY ARTICLE DESCRIPTION CODE QUANTITY
A Wall of 22.88m (75'-07/8") 1 A Wall of 28,61 m (93'-10 1/4") 1
B Bag of screws & nuts 1/4-20 (wall) 850229 1 B Bag of screws & nuts 1/4-20 (wall) 850229 1
C Uprights 52"/54" 7720MK52R4/7720MK54R4 16 C Uprights 52"/54" 7720MK52R4/7720MK54R4 20
D Seat Cap 8773LXRB/8774LXRB 16 D Seat Cap 8773LXRB/8774LXRB 20

Extension C i
£ xtension Cap S776LXR 16 E Extension Cap 8776LXR 20
(combo plate) (combo plate)
F Foot Collar/Combo 7FCCOMBOLXR 16 F Foot Collar/Combo 7FCCOMBOLXR 20
G Ledge 881014RML 16 G Ledge 881014RML 20
H Top Track R2001533 16 H Top Track R2001533 20
| Bottom Track R2011533 16 | Bottom Track R2011533 20
) Bag of 50 screws #14 x 1" 8501RS50 2 J Bag of 50 screws #14 x 1" 8501RS50 0
J Bag of 60 screws #14 x 1" 8501RS60 0 J Bag of 60 screws #14 x 1" 8501RS60 2
27' 33'

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION CODE QUANTITY ARTICLE DESCRIPTION CODE QUANTITY
A Wall of 25,69 m (84'-39/16") 1 A Wall of 2x 15,72 m (51'-6 7/8") 1
B Bag of screws & nuts 1/4-20 (wall) 850229 1 B Bag of screws & nuts 1/4-20 (wall) 850229 2
C Uprights 52"/54" 7720MK52R4/7720MK54R4 18 C Uprights 52"/54" 7720MK52R4/7720MK54R4 22
D Seat Cap 8773LXRB/8774LXRB 18 D Seat Cap 8773LXRB/8774LXRB 22

Extension C i
E g SR 8776LXR 18 E Extarsizn Cap 8776LXR 2
(combo plate) (combo plate)
F Foot Collar/Combo 7FCCOMBOLXR 18 F Foot Collar/Combo 7FCCOMBOLXR 22
G Ledge 881014RML 18 G Ledge 881014RML 22
H Top Track R2001533 18 H Top Track R2001533 22
| Bottom Track R2011533 18 | Bottom Track R2011533 22
J Bag of 50 screws #14 x 1" 8501RS50 1 J Bag of 50 screws #14 x 1" 8501RS50 3
J Bag of 60 screws #14 x 1" 8501RS60 1 J Bag of 60 screws #14 x 1" 8501RS60 0




